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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 3 - Uber 750 Bj. 73-93; Youngtimer bis 850 Bj. 94-04

G I - Training 2

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:15:00

Grobnik 4,168 km
23.5.2025. 11:15.
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(105) WECHSELBERGER Manfred
1 11:19:31.690 1:58.093 43.516 39.151 35.426
2 11:21:29.483 1:57.793 42.743 38.652 36.398
3 11:23:25.181 1:55.698 42.839 38.002 34.857
4 11:25:21.144 1:55.963 42.513 38.902 34.548
5 11:27:16.300 1:55.156 42.058 38.323 34.775
6 11:29:10.105 1:53.805 41.865 37.783 34.157
7 11:31:04.459 1:54.354 41.944 37.972 34.438
8 11:32:56.881 1:52.422 41.960 37.092 33.370
p9 11:34:59.483 2:02.602 43.256 39.509
(2) BAMMER Glinter
1 11:19:35.968 2:06.568 46.628 42.756 37.184
2 11:21:40.101 2:04.133 45.528 42.015 36.590
p3 11:23:53.188 2:13.087 47.614 43.830
(96) FORSTNER Rudolf
1 11:22:04.574 2:23.231 52.862 47.067 43.302
2 11:24:23.168 2:18.594 51.426 46.137 41.031
3 11:26:42.490 2:19.322 53.036 44.706 41.580
4 11:28:58.019 2:15.529 50.188 44.738 40.603
p5 11:31:25.057 2:27.038 50.721 45.356
(65) FISCHER Gerhard
1 11:20:31.064 2:20.048 52.474 46.920 40.654
p2 11:22:56.629 2:25.565 52.027 46.282
(17) LECHERMANN Lucas
1 11:20:41.953 2:23.225 52.685 48.365 42.175
2 11:23:05.721 2:23.768 53.235 47.794 42.739
p3 11:25:40.444 2:34.723 55.210 50.374
(212) KAPSAMMER Harald
1 11:20:40.398 2:33.259 56.495 51.014 45.750
2 11:23:08.343 2:27.945 54.459 47.958 45.528
3 11:25:39.578 2:31.235 56.449 49.119 45.667
4 11:28:09.123 2:29.545 54.908 49.341 45.296
5 11:30:36.898 2:27.775 55.118 48.744 43.913
6 11:33:02.846 2:25.948 54.356 48.377 43.215
7 11:35:30.429 2:27.583 54.291 48.308 44.984
(7) SCHMID Max
1 11:22:20.915 2:31.564 54.695 49.479 47.390
2 11:24:53.230 2:32.315 53.834 50.786 47.695
3 11:27:28.479 2:35.249 55.703 52.047 47.499
4 11:30:05.676 2:37.197 55.468 52.018 49.711
p5 11:32:46.341 2:40.665 55.315 52.354
(210) WERNDL Willi
1 11:21:34.564 2:58.808 1:06.238 59.342 53.228
2 11:24:16.843 2:42.279 1:01.270 53.290 47.719
3 11:26:56.846 2:40.003 59.815 52.149 48.039
p4 11:29:38.448 2:41.602 58.337 50.763
(67) ERBER Anton
pl 11:20:29.713 2:35.346 55.261 50.268
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